
Short Tech Specs
 
Product Type
Docking station
Docking Interface
USB
Networking
Gigabit Ethernet
Power
Power adapter
Designed For
Inspiron 15 7567 Gaming; Latitude 13 7350

Tech Specs
 

General

Product Type
Docking station
Enclosure Colour
Black

Networking

Data Link Protocol
Gigabit Ethernet

Expansion / Connectivity

Interfaces
2 x USB 2.0 – 4 pin USB Type A
3 x SuperSpeed USB 3.0 – 9 pin USB Type A
2 x display / video – HDMI – 19 pin HDMI Type A
1 x display / video – DisplayPort – 20 pin DisplayPort
1 x network – RJ-45
1 x headphones – output – mini-phone 3.5 mm
1 x audio – output – mini-phone 3.5 mm
1 x SuperSpeed USB 3.0 – 9 pin USB Type B

Miscellaneous

Cables Included
1 x HDMI-DVI adapter – external
1 x SuperSpeed USB cable – external – 61 cm

Features
Security lock slot (cable lock sold separately), wake on LAN

Power

Power Device
Power adapter

Compatibility Information



Compatibility

Designed For
Dell Inspiron 15 7567 Gaming
Dell Latitude 13 7350

This product is compatible with the following systems:
Latitude 14 Rugged 5404
Inspiron 5758
Inspiron 14 5000 Series (5458)

XPS 12 (9250)
Latitude 14 Rugged Extreme 7414
Latitude 12 Rugged Extreme 7214
C7016H
P2217H
UZ2315H
UP3017
Latitude 3380
S2718HN
Inspiron 14 5000 Series (5447)
Inspiron 15 7000 Series (7547)
inspiron 15 5000 series (5559)
Inspiron 15 7000 Series (7559)
Latitude E5470
S2216H
S2316H
S2715H
MR2416
U2717D
Chromebook 11 3189
S2318M
Latitude E6540
Precision M3800
Inspiron 15 3000 Series (3541)
Inspiron 14 3000 Series (3443)
XPS 15 (9550)
P2016
P2418HT
S2218M
S2218H
S2718D
Latitude E6440
Inspiron 15 5000 Series (5547)
Inspiron 15 3000 Series (3542)
Latitude E7450
inspiron 17 5000 series (5759)
Latitude 3470
Latitude E7470
Inspiron 17 7000 Series (7778)
S2417DG
P2417H
P2416D
P2715Q
U2414H
Chromebook 11 3180
C5518QT
Latitude 7350
XPS 13 (9343)
Latitude E5570
Latitude 7275
Latitude E5270
SE2216H
C7017T
U2717DA
Latitude 3180
S2318HN



E2318HN
Inspiron 17 5000 Series (5748)
Inspiron 14 3000 Series (3442)
Latitude E5550
Inspiron 15 3000 Series (3551)
S2716DG
E2016HV
P2217
P2317H
P2415Q
U2515H
U3415W
Latitude 3480
C8618QT
Inspiron 13 (7347)
Latitude E5250
Latitude (3450)
Vostro 3558
SE2417HG
P2717H
U2417H
U2412M
Latitude 5580
Latitude 3189
S2718H
Latitude E5450
Inspiron 17 5000 Series (5749)
Inspiron AIO 5459
Inspiron AIO 3459
SE2716H
E1916H
E2216HV
P1917S
U2417HA
U2417HWi
U2715H
Latitude 5480
S2318H
Inspiron 15 3000 Series (3543)
Latitude (3550)
Latitude E7250
Inspiron 17 7000 Series (7548)
Vostro 3449
Vostro 3559
E2016
P2017H
U2415
U2917W
U3417W
S2418H
Inspiron 14 3000 Series (3451)
Inspiron 7348
Latitude 3570
Latitude 14 Rugged 5414
Inspiron 15 5000 Series (5568)
SE2416H
S2817Q
U2417HJ
UP3216Q
Latitude 5280
Latitude 3340
Inspiron 15R (5545)
Inspiron 5558
Inspiron 7558
Latitude 3560



S2240T
S2415H
C5517H
P2418HZ
UP2716D
Chromebook 13 3380
Inspiron 15 5000 Series (5548)
Latitude 3160
XPS 13 (9350)
Latitude 3460
Latitude E7270
SE2717H
E1715S
E2016H
E2316H
E2417H
UP2516D
Latitude 3580
S2418HN
E2318H


